www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 06.24.20
TIE STIX LED SUSPENSION
DYNAMIC/TUNABLE WHITE CENTER FEED DIRECT DOWN LIGHT
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA

MR16-12V-8W-FL-27KWD-SL 8 97+ 85 36 30,000 2700K dims to 1800K 427 55 12V Title 24 Compliant, low fl icker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-NF-30KWD-SL 8 97+ 85 24 30,000 3000K dims to 1800K 410 53 12V Title 24 Compliant, low fl icker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
MR16-12V-8W-FL-30KWD-SL 8 97+ 85 36 30,000 3000K dims to 1800K 450 58 12V Title 24 Compliant, low fl icker <1% CE, UL, NOM 50
SORAA BRILLIANT HIGH LUMEN 2700K COLOR TEMPERATURE
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CBCP
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certifi cation
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Brilliant HL SM16-07-10D-827-H1* 8 90 80 10 35,000 8,000 575 77 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certifi cation pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-25D-827-H1 8 90 80 25 35,000 3,710 600 80 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certifi cation pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-36D-827-H1 8 90 80 36 35,000 1,550 600 80 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certifi cation pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
*Use with Snap Lens
SORAA VIVID 2700K COLOR TEMPERATURE INDOOR/OUTDOOR
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CCT Warm Dim
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certifi cation
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Vivid SM16-07-10d-927-03* 8 95 95 10 35,000 5,710 390 52 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-25D-927-03 8 95 95 25 35,000 2,260 410 55 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-36D-927-03 8 95 95 36 35,000 1,070 410 55 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
*Use with Snap Lens
SORAA BRILLIANT HIGH LUMEN 3000K COLOR TEMPERATURE
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CBCP
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certifi cation
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Brilliant HL SM16-07-10D-830-H1* 8 90 80 10 35,000 8,400 600 80 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certifi cation pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-25D-830-H1 8 90 80 25 35,000 3,300 630 84 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certifi cation pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
SM16-07-36D-830-H1 8 90 80 36 35,000 1,650 630 84 12V +/- 1.2V
Title 20 certifi cation pending, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
75
*Use with Snap Lens

 JA8
REV 06.24.20
12VAC LED MR16
SORAA VIVID 3000K COLOR TEMPERATURE MR16 INDOOR/OUTDOOR
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CCT Warm Dim
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certifi cation
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Vivid SM16-07-10D-930-03* 8 95 95 10 35,000 6,000 410 55 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-25D-930-03 8 95 95 25 35,000 2,400 435 58 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-36D-930-03 8 95 95 36 35,000 1,130 435 58 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2,
FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
*Use with Snap Lens
SORAA VIVID 4000K COLOR TEMPERATURE MR16 INDOOR/OUTDOOR
Brand Ordering Code Watts CRI R9
Beam Angle
(Degrees)
Lamp Life
(Hours) CBCP
Total
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt Voltage Certifi cation
Halogen
Equivalent
SORAA Vivid SM16-07-10D-940-03* 8 95 95 10 35,000 6,290 430 57 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47
Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-25D-940-03 8 95 95 25 35,000 2,510 455 61 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47
Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
SM16-07-36D-940-03 8 95 95 36 35,000 1,190 455 61 12V +/- 1.2V
JA8-2016-E, UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47
Part 15B, RoHS, CE
50
*Use with Snap Lens